Uitslag: Splash Race1

Zeilnr
2666
2694
2352
2324
2101

145
1993
2638

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.05.08.01

Naam

Bart Jager

Daniél Timmer

Pim van Loenen
Annemé Dijkhuis
Ellemieke van Esseveld
Meke Sophie Fakkeldij
Floor Muller

Nora Kranendonk
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JWZ Combi Belterwiede
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Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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